Banker Referrals From Nancy Fallon-Houle, P.C.

nfallon@nfhlaw.com                      630-963-0439 x22
	Bank Name
	Type of Customer
	Size


	

	Small Business, Start-ups, Small-to-Mid-Sized Businesses:

	
	
	

	Citizen's Financial Bank

Karen Shabel, Banking Center Manager

310 S. Weber Rd.

Bolingbrook, IL

630-771-9500 x 228

kshabel@citz.com
Also Phil Olivero, Regional President
	Commercial Lender

Specialty in Real estate

Business Bank Accounts

Entrepreneurs Cash Management
	Smaller, community bank with Midwest coverage, and hi technology

	American Chartered Bank

Jennifer A. Mason, 
Assistant Vice President

2205 Butterfield Road

Downers Grove, Illinois  60515

630-515-3718

jmason@americanchartered.com
	Jennifer Mason
Commercial Lender
	mid

	
	
	

	Chas JP Morgan

John E. Kramolisch

Vice President

Relationship Manager Business Banking

Shorewood / Joliet Office

906 West Jefferson Street

Shorewood, IL 60431

815-730-2335

john.kramolisch@chase.com
	Business Banking: Equipment Financing, 

Commercial Owner Occupied Real Estate

Business Buys & Sell

Cash Management
	large

	
	
	

	United Community Bank

Jim McMahon, President

1026 Odgen Ave

Lisle, 60532

630-323-8190

Michele Milewski, Vice President

21 W. Second St

Hinsdale, 60521

630-321-3826
	Business and Professional Banking

Business and Professional Banking
	small

	
	
	

	Community Bank of Downers Grove, a branch of Hinsdale Bank and Trust
Michael G. Busse,  President

1111 Warren Avenue

Downers Grove, IL  60515

mbusse@hinsdalebank.com
jpleimling@hinsdalebank.com 
630-968-4700
	Mike Busse 630.325.1032 direct
Janet Pleimling  630-325-6352 direct
Commercial

Retail Online banking product simple

Commercial Online banking Sophisticated with authority levels

Can move money online business and personal online, if authorized signer

Can email directly to banker
	small

	
	
	

	Community Bank of Downers Grove

Michael Gamble
1111 Warren Avenue

Downers Grove, IL  60515

630.655-8002 (direct)
mgamble@hinsdalebank.com

630-968-4700 (bank)
	
	small

	
	
	

	Washington Mutual, Downers Grove

7317 S. Lemont Rd

Downers Grove, IL 60516
630-968-1078
	Amit Goyal
Small Business
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Mid-Sized Business:
	
	

	
	
	

	JP Morgan Chase NA
Wayne Pfennig
Client Advisor

2000 S. Naperville Rd., Mail IL1-2068

Wheaton, IL 60187

(630) 221-2247 

wayne.e.pfennig@jpmorgan.com

	Small Business banking up to $2 million range, some aspects to $10 million.
Middle Market - $10 mill and $25 million

Dan Martinelli, Private Client Services
John Kramolisch: Buys and Sells
John Jeff Buric: Business valuations for business buys and sells

	large

	
	
	

	United Community Bank
1026 Odgen Ave., Lisle, 60532

630-323-8190

21 W. Second St., Hinsdale, 60521

630-321-3826
	Jim McMahon
Business and Professional Banking

Michele Milewski

Business and Professional Banking
	small
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